

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
 Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
No stay.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master